REGENCY PARK GOLF FEES + CHARGES FY25

REGENCY PARK

COMMUNITY GOLF COURSE

GREEN FEES FEE 2024-25

(GST INC)
Monday - Friday

9 Holes $23.00
18 Holes $32.00
? Holes Late Tee Off Special (After 3.00 p.m. Central Standard Time) $16.00
? Holes Late Tee Off Special (After 5.00 p.m. Day Light Saving Time) $16.00
Saturday & Sunday

9 Holes $25.00
18 Holes $35.00
Public Holidays

9 Holes $28.75
18 Holes $39.10

Pensioners, Seniors, Students and Concession Holders

Not applicable before midday tee off on Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays

9 Holes $16.50
18 Holes $26.00
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